RiserGuide
On-Demand Cable Management
Because cable management requirements change
with network requirements, TE Connectivity now
offers the RiserGuide System, designed to provide
cable management where you need it, when you
need it.
The RiserGuide System is flexible, modular and easy

oRdeRInG InfoRmatIon
description Catalogue number
Cable guide bracket RGS-VC001-B
1.5" Radius limiter for cable guide bracket RGS-RA001-B
edge protectors
Edge protector for left-hand cable entry/exit RGS-RC005-B
Edge protector for right-hand cable entry/exit RGS-RC006-B
1.5” bend radius spool
Full spool, 5" D RGS-SC001-B
Full spool, 8" D RGS-SC001-B8
Half spool – top, 5" D RGS-SC002-B
Half spool – bottom, 5" D RGS-SC003-B
Radius limiting edge protector
Fiber exit – right/down RGS-RC001-B
Fiber exit – left/down RGS-RC002-B
Fiber exit – right/up RGS-RC003-B
Fiber exit – left/up RGS-RC004-B
Vertical risers
7’ x 10” riser (putty) RGS-V0CX0A-P
7’ x 5” riser (putty) RGS-V0BX0A-P
8' x 10" riser (putty) RGS-V0CX0B-P
8' x 5" riser (putty) RGS-V0BX0B-P
Channel rack installation kit for vertical riser
Putty RGS-VRACC-CRKITP
Black RGS-VRACC-CRKITB
Vertical Cable Guide
2.75" wide RGS-VC003-B
3.75" wide RGS-VC002-B
Cable Clamp RGS-TC001-B